100100
pip
e c
la
m
ps
M
UL

nominal
bore pipe in
ORDER EXAMPLE
MC03 A - 12 - PP
103
PMC03 A
XPMC03 A
M6 58 20 30 6,5 3 12
(1/4-20 UNC) (2.28”) (.79”) (1.18”) (.26”) (.12”) (.47”)
PMC03 B
XPMC03 B
M6 87 29 30 6,5 3 12
(1/4-20 UNC) (3.43”) (1.14”) (1.18”) (.26”) (.12”) (.47”)
PMC03 C
XPMC03 C
M6 108 36 30 6,5 3 12
(1/4-20 UNC) (4.25”) (1.42”) (1.18”) (.26”) (.12”) (.47”)
PSMC03 A
XPSMC03 A
56 20 30 3 7
(2.20”) (.79”) (1.18”) (.12”) (.27”)
PSMC03 B
XPSMC03 B
85 29 30 3 7
(3.34”) (1.14”) (1.18”) (.12”) (.27”)
PSMC03 C
XPSMC03 C
106 36 30 3 7
(4.17”) (1.42”) (1.18”) (.12”) (.27”)
L2
L1
ØD
S
B
L2
L1
ØD
HS
B
pipe clamps MULTI serIes
Order codes and Dimensions (mm/in)
pipe clam
ps
M
ULTI serIesCode PMC03 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR)
Code XPMC03 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L)
Code PSMC03 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR)
Code XPSMC03 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L)
pmc03
weld
plate
wITh N. 2 SCREwS
psmc03
upper
plate
Code Thread
D L1 L2 B H S ØD
Code L1 L2 B S ØD
Thread D
104
MC04 A
6
76 40 20 30 28 0,6
6,4 1/4"
8 5/16"
9,5 3/8"
(4.56”) (1.57”) (.79”) (1.18”) (1.10”) (.02”)
10 1/8"
12
MC04 B
10 1/8”
114 58 29 30 34 0,6
12

nominal
bore pipe in
ORDER EXAMPLE
MC04 B - 16 - PP
105
PMC04 A
XPMC04 A
M6 78 40 30 6,5 3 12
(1/4-20 UNC) (4.72”) (1.57”) (1.18”) (.25”) (.12”) (.47”)
PMC04 B
XPMC04 B
M6 116 58 30 6,5 3 12
(1/4-20 UNC) (6.85”) (2.28”) (1.18”) (.25”) (.12”) (.47”)
PMC04 C
XPMC04 C
M6 144 72 30 6,5 3 12
(1/4-20 UNC) (8.50”) (2.83”) (1.18”) (.25”) (.12”) (.47”)
PSMC04 A
XPSMC04 A
76 40 30 3 7
(4.56”) (1.57”) (1.18”) (.12”) (.27”)
PSMC04 B
XPSMC04 B
114 58 30 3 7
(6.77”) (2.28”) (1.18”) (.12”) (.27”)
PSMC04 C
XPSMC04 C
142 72 30 3 7
(8.42”) (2.83”) (1.18”) (.12”) (.27”)
L2
L1
ØD
H
B
S
L2
L1
ØD
S
B
pipe clamps MULTI serIes
Order codes and Dimensions (mm/in)
pipe clam
ps
M
ULTI serIesCode PMC04 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR)
Code XPMC04 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L)
Code PSMC04 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR)
Code XPSMC04 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L)
pmc04
weld
plate
wITh N. 2 SCREwS
psmc04
upper
plate
Code Thread
D L1 L2 B H S ØD
Code L1 L2 B S ØD
Thread D
106
MC06 A
6
116 40 20 30 28 0,6
6,4 1/4"
8 5/16"
9,5 3/8"
(4.56”) (1.57”) (.79”) (1.18”) (1.10”) (.02”)
10 1/8"
12
MC06 B
10 1/8”
172 58 29 30 34 0,6

nominal
bore pipe in
ORDER EXAMPLE
MC06 C - 20 - PP
107
PMC06 A
XPMC06 A
M6 120 40 30 6,5 3 12
(1/4-20 UNC) (4.72”) (1.57”) (1.18”) (.25”) (.12”) (.47”)
PMC06 B
XPMC06 B
M6 174 58 30 6,5 3 12
(1/4-20 UNC) (6.85”) (2.28”) (1.18”) (.25”) (.12”) (.47”)
PMC06 C
XPMC06 C
M6 216 72 30 6,5 3 12
(1/4-20 UNC) (8.50”) (2.83”) (1.18”) (.25”) (.12”) (.47”)
PSMC06 A
XPSMC06 A
116 40 30 3 7
(4.56”) (1.57”) (1.18”) (.12”) (.27”)
PSMC06 B
XPSMC06 B
172 58 30 3 7
(6.77”) (2.28”) (1.18”) (.12”) (.27”)
PSMC06 C
XPSMC06 C
214 72 30 3 7
(8.42”) (2.83”) (1.18”) (.12”) (.27”)
B
L2 L2
L1
ØD
S
L2 L2
L1
ØD
H
B
S
pipe clamps MULTI serIes
Order codes and Dimensions (mm/in)
pipe clam
ps
M
ULTI serIesCode PMC06 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR)
Code XPMC06 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L)
Code PSMC06 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR)
Code XPSMC06 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L)
pmc06
weld
plate
wITh N. 3 SCREwS
psmc06
upper
plate
Code Thread
D L1 L2 B H S ØD
Code L1 L2 B S ØD
Thread D
108
MC10 A
6
196 40 20 30 28 0,6
6,4 1/4"
8 5/16"
9,5 3/8"
(7.71”) (1.57”) (.79”) (1.18”) (1.10”) (.02”)
10 1/8"
12
MC10 B
10 1/8”
288 58 29 30 34 0,6

nominal
bore pipe in
ORDER EXAMPLE
MC10 B - 15 - PP
109
PMC10 A
XPMC10 A
M6 198 40 30 6,5 3 12
(1/4-20 UNC) (7.80”) (1.57”) (1.18”) (.25”) (.12”) (.47”)
PMC10 B
XPMC10 B
M6 290 58 30 6,5 3 12
(1/4-20 UNC) (11.41”) (2.28”) (1.18”) (.25”) (.12”) (.47”)
PMC10 C
XPMC10 C
M6 360 72 30 6,5 3 12
(1/4-20 UNC) (14.17”) (2.83”) (1.18”) (.25”) (.12”) (.47”)
PSMC10 A
XPSMC10 A
196 40 30 3 7
(7.71”) (1.57”) (1.18”) (.12”) (.27”)
PSMC10 B
XPSMC10 B
288 58 30 3 7
(11.33”) (2.28”) (1.18”) (.12”) (.27”)
PSMC10 C
XPSMC10 C
358 72 30 3 7
(14.09”) (2.83”) (1.18”) (.12”) (.27”)
L2 L2 L2 L2
L1
ØD
B
S
L2 L2
L1
L2 L2
ØD
H
B
S
pipe clamps MULTI serIes
Order codes and Dimensions (mm/in)
pipe clam
ps
M
ULTI serIesCode PMC10 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR)
Code XPMC10 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L)
Code PSMC10 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR)
Code XPSMC10 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L)
pmc10
weld
plate
wITh N. 5 SCREwS
psmc10
upper
plate
Code Thread
D L1 L2 B H S ØD
Code L1 L2 B S ØD
Thread D
110
VE1-2
XVE1-2
M6x30
(1/4-20 UNCx1.1/4”)
VE3
XVE3
M6x35
(1/4-20 UNCx1.3/8”)
VE4
XVE4